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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

16.—Imports of Canada from countries other than the V. K. and the II. S. in quan
tities and values by classes entered for consumption in the 

five fiscal years 1908-1913—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

QUANTITIES. 

1908. 1912. 

IV. Forest produce—con. 
Lumber and timber, planks 

and boards, etc., viz.— 
Boards, planks, deals, 

etc M. ft. 
Cherry, chestnut, etc. ft. 
Mahogany M. ft. 
Oak " 
Timber, hewn and sawed.. 
Shingles M. 
Walnut 
Other lumber and timber.. 

Total lumber and timber 
Other articles of the forest... 

gal. 
V. Manufactures 

Ale, beer and porter 
Ale, ginger 
Antiseptic surgical dressing... 
Asphaltum or asphalt.. cwt. 
Baking powder lb . 
Balls, cues and racks for baga

telle tables 
Baskets 
Belting, all kinds, except rub 

ber and leather 
Belts, surgical, trusses and 

suspensory bandages.. 
Belts, all kinds, n e.s — 
Bells 
Billiard tables NO. 
Blacking, shoe and shoe

makers' ink, etc 
Blueing, laundry, all kinds.. .. 
Boats NO. 
Bolting cloths 
Books, periodicals and other 

printed matter 
Boot, shoe and stay laces 
Boots, shoes and slippers, ex

cept rubber and leather 
Braces, suspenders and parts 

of 
Brass and mfs. of— 

Brass, old and scrap, cwt. 
Brass, in blocks, ingots or 

pigs " 
Brass tubing, not polished, 

etc lb. 
Brass rods and sheets for 

mfs cwt. 
Brass wire, plain, lb. 

175 
140,968 

29 
6 

27,669 

7,964 
630 

201 
,722 

90 

19,352 

13,881 

387 
321,767 

26 

111 

345 
254,235 

179 
58 

33,771 

80,718 

34,643 

50,252 

1,995 

20,723 

300 

422 

92 

20 

1,442 

2,019 

9 
800. 

394 

12,856 

235 
206 

280 
105,040 

31 
19 

54,942 

71,323 

13 

1,207 

536 

57,614 

13 
2,075 


