TRADE AND COMMERCE.

16.—Imports of Canada from countries other than the U. K. and the U. S. in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1908–1912—con.

Principal articles by classes	QUANTITIES.				
	1908.	1909.	1910.	1911.	1912.
IV. Forest produce—con. Lumber and timber, planks and boards, etc., viz.— Boards, planks, deals, etc	175 140,968 29 6 - - - -	201 666,722 90 - - - - -	387 321,767 26 - 111 - -	345 254, 235 179 58 4 - -	280 105,040 31 19 - -
V. Manufactures	27,669	19,352	33,771	34,643	54,942
Antiseptic surgical dressing Asphaltum or asphalt cwt. Baking powderlb. Balls, cues and racks for baga-	7,964 630	13,881	80,718	50,252	71,323
telle tables	_	-	-	-	<u>-</u>
Belting, all kinds, except rub- ber and leather	• _	_	_	_	-
Belts, surgical, trusses and suspensory bandages Belts, all kinds, n e.s Bells	-	-	-	- - - 1	-
Blacking, shoe and shoe- makers' ink, etc	- 2		- 4	4	- 13
Books, periodicals and other printed matter			-		-
Boots, shoes and slippers, except rubber and leather Braces, suspenders and parts of	-	_	-	-	-
Brass and mfs. of— Brass, old and scrap. cwt.	1,995	422	1,442	394	1,207
Brass, in blocks, ingots or pigs	-	-	-	-	536
Brass tubing, not polished, etc	20,723	92	2,019	12,856	57,614
mfscwt. Brass wire, plain,lb.	300	- 20	800	235 206	2,075